
BIER - WINE

CAMP MATYÁŠ

DRINKS

SOFT
Draught lemonade 0,3l 36

ALKOHOL

Prices are in CZK including VAT

Draught lemonade 0,5l 58
Kofola, 0,33l can 59
Royal Crown Cola 0,33l 59
Coca Cola 0,33l 
Targa orange, lemon 0,33l 
Water 0,33l 
Water 1,5l 
Juice orange, appel 0,33l 
Juice strawberry, cactus 0,2l 

Jupík - fruity water 0,5l 
Ice tea lemon, peach 0,33l 
Tonic 0,33l 
Vinea - grape lemonade 0,33l 

59
59
35
65
59
59

55
59
59
59

Juice orange, apple 1l 

Water with lemon 1l 

90

40

Vodka, Rum 
Fernet, Becherovka 
Gin, Sliwowitz, Jägermeister 
Whiskey, Baileys 
Eggnog, Griot, Minty 

Aperol Spritz 
Cola + Rum 

92
92
95
95
80

145
125

Gin + Tonic 
Becherovka + Tonic 

135
125

MIXERS

Plzeň 12° 0,3l 47
Plzeň 12° 0,5l 67
Radegast 10° 0,3l 39
Radegast 10° 0,5l 49
Kozel dark 10° 0,5l 
Half-dark bier 0,3l 
Half-dark bier 0,5l 
Radler 0,3l 
Radler 0,5l 
Non-alcohol bier 0,5l 
Wine 0,2l 
Wine 0,75l 
Prosecco 0,2l 
Sparkling wine 0,7l 

49
39
49
39
49
60
90

370
125
370

Cider 0,33l 70

COFFEE -TEA 
Americano 69
Espresso 69
Lungo 69
Cappuccino 80
Latte Macchiato 

Turkish coffee 
Hot chocolate 
Viennese coffee
Irish coffee 
Algerian coffee
Grog, Griot, Mulled wine 
Tea

80

60
80
80

125
125
95
6O

Flat White 80


